
Projects 
Buddha
Heimdall
Operation Arc Light
Overlord
Sea lion
Shakti
Torch

Google Satellite

Legend

ENGLAND

projectid

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

name

Operation Arc Light

Heimdall

Overlord

Torch

Shakti

Buddha

Sea lion

startdate

2004-07-05

2006-08-15

2004-12-15

2006-04-05

2006-09-15

2009-09-20

2010-10-20

enddate

2004-09-25

2006-10-15

2005-02-01

2006-06-05

2006-10-20

2009-11-20

2010-12-20

poiid

1

5

3

4

5

6

7

ACME Tracking:

This map was produced by Katie Chute as required
by the Geographic Sciences course GEOM 4070. THis
is a student exercise and remains unedited and
unverified. For visual representation purposes only.

Project Names with added Spatial Points
By: Katie Chute

Date: December 10th, 2015

IRELAND
North Sea

Celtic Sea

FRANCE

English Channel


