



# ACME Tracking: Project Names with added Spatial Points

By: Katie Chute

Date: December 10th, 2015

This map was produced by Katie Chute as required  
by the Geographic Sciences course GEOM 4070. This  
is a student exercise and remains unedited and  
unverified. For visual representation purposes only.

projectid	name	startdate	enddate	poiid
1	Operation Arc Light	2004-07-05	2004-09-25	1
3	Heimdall	2006-08-15	2006-10-15	5
4	Overlord	2004-12-15	2005-02-01	3
5	Torch	2006-04-05	2006-06-05	4
6	Shakti	2006-09-15	2006-10-20	5
7	Buddha	2009-09-20	2009-11-20	6
8	Sea lion	2010-10-20	2010-12-20	7

